Marigold Farms Budget

Chicken Coop Materials $800
Rabbit Hutch Materials $250
Worm Compost Materials $250
Total income $1,300

4’ x 6’ Garden Bed Materials (10 beds) $1,250
Soil $250
Seeds $100
Total $1,600

Children $400
Adult $400
Online $250
Total $1,050

Total Annual Budget

$6,420

Community Garden Cart/Free Library
Wood

Hardware

Library Kit

Total

$650
$100
$400
$1,150

Seedling & Starters
Growing Supplies
Seedling Soil
Seeds

Total

Cooking Supplies

$300
$120
$300
$720

Solar Ovens
Cob Pizza Oven
Rocket Stove

Total

$400
$100
$100
$600



