## **Marigold Farms Budget**

## **Total Annual Budget**

\$6,420

Animals	
Chicken Coop Materials	\$800
Rabbit Hutch Materials	\$250
Worm Compost Materials	\$250
Total income	\$1,300

Gardens	
4' x 6' Garden Bed Materials (10 beds)	\$1,250
Soil	\$250
Seeds	\$100
Total	\$1,600

Programs	
Children	\$400
Adult	\$400
Online	\$250
Total	\$1,050

Community Garden Cart/Free Library	
Wood	\$650
Hardware	\$100
Library Kit	\$400
Total	\$1,150

Seedling & Starters	
Growing Supplies	\$300
Seedling Soil	\$120
Seeds	\$300
Total	\$720

Cooking Supplies	
Solar Ovens	\$400
Cob Pizza Oven	\$100
Rocket Stove	\$100
Total	\$600